PRELIMINARY AGENDA

(Subjet to change)

DAY 1 | THURSDAY, FEB. 19 DAY 2 | FRIDAY, FEB. 20

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

715 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:15a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Breakfast Buffet
Welcome and Introductions

Frontier of Left Atrial Appendage Who Should Be Referred for AF Ablation?
Management for Stroke Prevention

Cardiovascular Health in Women VT Ablation: What’s Next?

Advances in Anticoagulation: FXI GRS T Su_rglcal HERIREE I
to Arrhythmia Management

Health Break

Challenging Tricuspid New Approaches and Novel Markers
Regurgitation Cases in CV Risk Reduction

Triggered Atrial Fibrillation:
Should | Be Concerned?
ECG Quiz Challenge
Treating AF Risk Factors in Patients
with Obesity and Diabetes

Conclusion of Morning Agenda Conclusion of Morning Agenda
Workshop 1 | ICD Decision-Making Workshop 3 | Vasovagal Syncope
Inherited Arrhythmias: When to Refer Management Tailoring AAD Therapy

Lunch Break

Workshop 2 | Stroke Prevention Workshop 4 | Bundle Branch Pacing 101
Post-PVI Device Algorithms Arrhythmias in Pregnancy

Health Break
Understanding ECGs

Fellows’ Case Challenge TR S
Conduction System Pacing:
Ongoing Clinical Trials

Networking Reception

and Keynote Address Final Word and Farewell

End of Day
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