PRELIMINARY AGENDA

(Subjet to change)

TIME	DAY 1 THURSDAY, FEB. 19	DAY 2 FRIDAY, FEB. 20
6:30 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet	
7:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	
7:15 a.m.	Frontier of Left Atrial Appendage Management for Stroke Prevention	Who Should Be Referred for AF Ablation?
7:45 a.m.	Cardiovascular Health in Women	VT Ablation: What's Next?
8:15 a.m.	Advances in Anticoagulation: FXI	Catheter vs. Surgical Approaches to Arrhythmia Management
8:45 a.m.	Health Break	
9:00 a.m.	Challenging Tricuspid Regurgitation Cases	New Approaches and Novel Markers in CV Risk Reduction
9:30 a.m.	ECG Quiz Challenge	Triggered Atrial Fibrillation: Should I Be Concerned?
10:00 a.m.		Treating AF Risk Factors in Patients with Obesity and Diabetes
10:30 a.m.	Conclusion of Morning Agenda	Conclusion of Morning Agenda
10:40 a.m.	Workshop 1 ICD Decision-Making Inherited Arrhythmias: When to Refer	Workshop 3 Vasovagal Syncope Management Tailoring AAD Therapy
11:40 a.m.	Lunch Break	
2:00 p.m.	Workshop 2 Stroke Prevention Post-PVI Device Algorithms	Workshop 4 Bundle Branch Pacing 101 Arrhythmias in Pregnancy
3:00 p.m.	Health Break	
3:30 p.m.	Fellows' Case Challenge	Understanding ECGs
4:00 p.m.		Channelopathies
4:30 p.m.		Conduction System Pacing: Ongoing Clinical Trials
4:30 p.m.	Networking Reception and Keynote Address	Final Word and Farewell
6:00 p.m.	End of Day	